Conservation
Area:

Application
No:

Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application
Type:

Location:

Proposal:

Decision:

Decision
Date:

CHAC
comments

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

12/01/2023

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Friar Gate

Page 1 of 2

21/01995/FUL

22/00065/LBA

22/00066/LBA

22/00076/LBA

22/00085/LBA

22/01503/LBA

22/01504/FUL

22/01753/FUL

Local Council
Oown
Development
Reg 3

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations
Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations
Listed Building

Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Full Application

The Paper Mill
Darley Street
Derby

2 West Row
Derby

5 West Row
Derby

2 Poplar Row
Derby

6 West Row
Derby

Former Derbyshire Royal
Infirmary Site

London Road

Derby

Former Derbyshire Royal
Infirmary Site

London Road

Derby

Land At The Rear Of
Burleigh Mews

102 Friar Gate
Derby

Installation of replacement
doors as part of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Relocation of Queen Victoria
statue, removal and infill of two
former brick openings in the
stone boundary wall.

Formation of a pedestrian
stepped entrance to access
Pepperpot North, relocation of
Queen Victoria statue, removal
and infill of two former brick
openings in the stone boundary
wall.

Erection of two apartments
(Use Class C3)

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

21/02/2023

27/02/2023

27/02/2023

28/02/2023

22/02/2023

22/02/2023

27/02/2023

Application 22/02/2023

Withdrawn

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

summary:

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

28/03/2023


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

Page 2 of 2 To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning 28/03/2023



http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

