Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee Items Determined Since Last Meeting

CAAC Date:	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	CHAC comments summary:
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	21/01995/FUL	Local Council Own Development Reg 3	The Paper Mill Darley Street Derby	Installation of replacement doors as part of flood resilience measures	Approval	21/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00065/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	2 West Row Derby	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	27/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00066/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	5 West Row Derby	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	27/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00076/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	2 Poplar Row Derby	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	28/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00085/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	6 West Row Derby	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	22/02/2023	No Obj
01/12/2022		22/01503/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	Former Derbyshire Royal Infirmary Site London Road Derby	Relocation of Queen Victoria statue, removal and infill of two former brick openings in the stone boundary wall.	Approval	22/02/2023	No Obj
01/12/2022		22/01504/FUL	Full Application	Former Derbyshire Royal Infirmary Site London Road Derby	Formation of a pedestrian stepped entrance to access Pepperpot North, relocation of Queen Victoria statue, removal and infill of two former brick openings in the stone boundary wall.	Approval	27/02/2023	No Obj
12/01/2023	Friar Gate	22/01753/FUL	Full Application	Land At The Rear Of Burleigh Mews 102 Friar Gate Derby	Erection of two apartments (Use Class C3)	Application Withdrawn	22/02/2023	No Obj